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Mon 5/29

Sun 6/4

Sun 6/11

Sun 6/18

Sun 6/25

Sun 7/2

Sun7/2

Sun 7/9
Sun 7/16

Sun 7/23
Sun 7/30
Sun 8/6

Sun 8/13

Sun 8/20

Sun 8/27

Sun 9/3

4:00-6:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm
6:00-7:30pm

8:30pm
6:00-8:00pm
6:00-8:30pm
6:00-8:00pm
6:00-8:00pm
6:00-8:00pm
6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm
6:00-8:30pm

6:00-8:00pm

The City of La Canada Flintridge invites you to join
family, friends and neighbors for free evenings of
music at Memorial Park (1301 Foothill Blvd.).
Bring a picnic basket, blankets and chairs to enjoy
live music and summer weather!

Captain Cardiac & The Coronaries

Steve Roth - A Tribute to Elvis Presley

Brian Lynn Jones & the Misfit Cowboys

Misplaced Priorities

Rhythm Krewe

Miskey Mountain Boys

Movie in the Park
"Minions: The Rise of Gru”

The Jack Lantz Big Band
Live from Earth - A Tribute to Pat Benatar

The Funky Hippeez

Soul3Sixty
Kalyn & The New Frontier

Wheelhouse

The Laurel Canyon Band

Hot August Nights - A Tribute to Neil Diamond

The Pistol Blonde

Rock-n-Roll Oldies

Elvis Presley
Tribute

Country

Classic Rock

Blues, Soul, and
Rythm and Blues

Contemporary
Bluegrass

Family

Big Band Swing
Pat Benetar Tribute
Disco and Funk
Motown

Country Pop
Pop Tunes

Southern California
60's and 70's

Neil Diamond
Tribute

Country

To ensure an enjoyable experience for all, consider leaving your pets at home to provide a safer environment. If you
are bringing a dog, the dog must be on a leash and by the owner’s side at all times. Remember to lower umbrellas
during concerts. Canopies are allowed at the back of the park. Any unpermitted solicitation is prohibited.
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